BALLYKELLY CONTROLLED PRIMARY SCHOOL

HOLIDAY LIST 2023/2024

\

AUTUMN TERM COMMENCES Friday 1 September 2023
HOLIDAY Friday 29 September 2023
MID-TERM HOLIDAYS From Monday 30 October 2023 -

Friday 3 November 2023 (inclusive)

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS From Friday 22 December 2023 -
Wednesday 3 January 2024 (inclusive)

MID-TERM HOLIDAYS From Monday 12 February 2024 -
Friday 16 February 2024 (inclusive)

ST PATRICK’S DAY Monday 18 March 2024

EASTER HOLIDAYS From Thursday 28 March 2024 -

Friday 5 April 2024 (inclusive)

MAY DAY HOLIDAY Monday 6 May 2024

SPRING HOLIDAY Monday 27 May 2024 and Tuesday 28 May 2024

SUMMER TERM ENDS Friday 28 June 2024




